
Quick Reference Guide  

Montgomery Area Association of REALTORS®

Montgomery Area Association of REALTORS®

4280 Carmichael Road 

Montgomery, Alabama 36106

(334) 396-0256

Brad Owen Ext 203 CEO brad.owen@alamls.info

Dawn Singleton Ext 204 Executive Assistant dawn.singleton@alamls.info

Darlene Carlisle Ext 206 Finance darlene.carlisle@alamls.info

Jennifer Lamkin Ext 208 MLS jennifer.lamkin@alamls.info

Jennifer Wells Ext 205 Professional Development jennwells@alamls.info

Sherrilyn Weaver Ext 200 Membership & SentriLock sherrilyn.weaver@alamls.info

Internet Membership Services (IMS) online event sign-up and bill pay

https://moal.rapams.com/

Matrix

Agent site www.matrix.alamls.net

Public site www.alamls.com

App MLS Touch available in Apple or Google Play Store

SentriLock

Lockbox Support (513) 618-5800

support@sentrilock.com

Showing Service Support (513) 618-5814

showings@sentrilock.com

Training Videos www.youtube.com/@SentriLockLockboxes

Alabama Real Estate Commission Alabama Association of REALTORS®

1201 Carmichael Way 522 Washington Avenue

Montgomery, Alabama 36106 Montgomery, Alabama 36104

(334) 242-5544 (334) 262-3808

www.arec.alabama.gov www.alabamarealtors.com

National Association of REALTORS® Alabama Real Estate Appraisers Board

(800) 874-6500 RRSA Union Building

www.realtors.org 100 North Union Street, Suite 370

Montgomery, Alabama 36130

Alabama Center for Real Estate (334) 242-8747

(205) 348.4117 http://reab.alabama.gov

www.acre.culverhouse.ua.edu
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